
Ref Part Number Part Name 	s�9LÊ�Ê	á/Ä LÊ�Ê	á/Ä QTY 125cc 250cc

Fig. 1  �^���^���^���^��  Handle Bar

ST125-2/ST250-2(V-RAPTOR125/V-RAPTOR250) PARTS PRIC E LIST--VEHICLE

Importador: GREENFACTORY, Lda
�Z�Z�Z���J�U�H�H�Q�I�D�F�W�R�U�\���S�W

1 57110-21H00 Throttle Handgrip Assy "•K¼�^��4˜�Ê "•K¼�^��4˜�Ê 1 �� ��
2 37200-21H00 Right Handle Switch Assy 	Ç�¡4‰+	�<�Ô�G���ä 	Ç�¡4‰+	�<�Ô�G���ä 1 �� ��
3 37300-21H00 Left Handle Switch Assy �º�¡4‰+	�<�Ô�G���ä �º�¡4‰+	�<�Ô�G���ä 1 �� ��
4 57211-21H00 Grip, Lh �º���^�+ �À�à�C 1 �� ��

5
57500-21H00 Clutch Lever Assy

/•	Ü�<�¡4‰�����ä ����
�˜�� /•	Ü�<�¡4‰�����ä 1 �� ��

6 56121-21H00 Balance Weight �G>5
+ �G>5
+ 2 �� ��
7 56122-21H00 Rubber Spacer  56Ê>@�+  56Ê>@�+ 2 �� ��
8 GB/T 819.1 M6X60-Zn.DBScrew =ŽJ] 
 �<�• �
 8Ž�ES� 2 �� ��8 GB/T 819.1 M6X60-Zn.DBScrew 
 �<�• �
 8Ž�ES� 2 �� ��
9 GB/T 6177.1 M6-Zn.DB Nut =Ž!¡ �A?¦"©�DM6=Ž!¡ 2 �� ��
10 57511-21H00 Cover, Clutch Lever /•	Ü�<���˜�x�+ /•	Ü�<���˜�x�+ 2 �� ��



Fig. 2 "•1…"•1…"•1…"•1… Fuel Tank

1 44100-21H00 Fuel Tank Assy "•1…4˜�Ê "•1…4˜�Ê 1 �� ��
2 44200-21H00 Fuel Tank Cap "•1…JÕ "•1…,ª 1 �� ��
3 GB/T 5789 M6X30-Zn.DBBolt =Ž�ç �P-ú�: I#
ÿ�E�Õ 2 �� ��
4 09182-21H00 Bushing >@�+�Ä"•1…	âF¼�Å >@�+ 2 �� ��
5 44542-21H00 Upper Cushion Washer, Fuel Tank Rear"•1…��F¼�Þ4ç�†�Ü "•1…��F¼�Þ4ç�†�Ü 2 �� ��
6 44543-21H00 Bottom Cushion Washer, Fuel Tank Rear"•1…��F¼�ß4ç�†�Ü "•1…��F¼�ß4ç�†�Ü 2 �� ��
7 09355-21H00 Fuel Hose "•1u "•1u 1 �� ��
8 44125-Z1000 Clip 	51a �$%¤Jn 2 �� ��
9 44300-21H00 Fuel Cock "•1…�Ô�G4˜�Ê "•1…�Ô�G 1 �� ��
10 GB/T 70.�� M6X16-Zn.DB Screw =ŽJ] �Y�A?¦�Ú�Å��=ŽJ] 2 �� ��

11
09329-21H00 Front Cushion Pad

�Ä"•1…�Å�!�£LÛ
• �Ä�Ú
�Å�6 �Å "•1…�!�£LÛ
• 2 �� ��

12 36613-Y1000 Band, Wire Harness (301mm) �Ð4“�3�Î�n�ú���� �Ð4“�3�Î�n�ú���� 1 �� ��
13 44544-21H00 Cushion Pad, Fuel Tank Bottom "•1…�ß4ç�†
• "•1…�ß4ç�†
• 1 �� ��
14 09168-21H00 Seal �š�Õ
• �š�Õ
• 1 �� ��



Fig. 3  �¾><�¾><�¾><�¾>< Instrument

1 34100-21H00 Speedometer E@EóG /ß><���ä RP�’�ú�Ó	d 1 �� ��1 34100-21H00 Speedometer E@EóG /ß><���ä RP�’�ú�Ó	d 1 �� ��
2 34910-21H00 Cable, Speedometer G /ß><ECEH G /ß><ECEH 1 �� ��
3 GB/T 5789 M6X16-Zn.DBBolt =Ž�ç �P-ú�: I#
ÿ�E�Õ 1 �� ��
4 58610-21H00 Upper Clamp, Speedometer CableG /ß><ECEH�Þ�Î�n	5 G /ß><ECEH�Þ�Î�n	5 1 �� ��
5 GB/T 5789 M6X16-Zn.DBBolt =Ž�ç �P-ú�: I#
ÿ�E�Õ 1 �� ��
6 58620-21H00 Lower Clamp, Speedometer CableG /ß><ECEH�ß�Î�n	5 G /ß><ECEH�ß�Î�n	5 1 �� ��
7 34211-21H00 Indicator Light Holder �Û/�&C�]>™�{ �Û/�&C�]>™�{ 1 �� ��
8 34210-21H00 Indicator Light Component �Û/�&C4˜	Ü�Ê �Û/�&C4˜	Ü�Ê 1 �� ��
9 GB/T 6170 M6-Zn.DB Nut �Î�n=Ž!¡ �P-ú,·�£ 2 �� ��
10 GB/T 96 6-Zn.DB Washer �û
•�Ü �û
•�Ü 2 �� ��
11 34231-21H00 Cushion Pad, Indicator Light Mounting Plate�Û/�&C�]>™�S4ç�†�Ü �Û/�&C�]>™�S4ç�†�Ü 2 �� ��
12 34233-21H00 Bushing, Cushion Pad 4ç�†�Ü>@�+ 4ç�†�Ü>@�+ 2 �� ��
13 34220-21H00 Indicator Light Mounting Plate Comp�Û/�&C�]>™�S4˜�Ê �Û/�&C�]>™�S4˜�Ê 1 �� ��
14 34232-21H00 Bolt �Î�n=Ž�ç �Î�n=Ž�ç 2 �� ��
15 GB/T 818 M6X12-Zn.DB Screw 	��+�Ñ,¬��=ŽJ] 	��+�Ñ,¬��=ŽJ] 2 �� ��



Fig. 4. �Þ�ß6(�S�Þ�ß6(�S�Þ�ß6(�S�Þ�ß6(�S  Steering Parts

1 51311-21H00 Steering Head �Þ6(�S �Þ6(�S 1 �� ��
2 59260-21H00 Clamp �ÞF¼�º�Î�n	5 �ÞF¼�º�Î�n	5 1 �� ��
3 GB/T 5789 M8X35-Zn.DBBolt =Ž�ç �P-ú�: I#
ÿ�E�Õ 2 �� ��

4
51556-21H00 Cushion Pad

4ç�†6Ê�Ü���û&C�º	Ç��
�Š�� 4ç�†6Ê�Ü 4 �� ��

5 51540-21H00 Holder Comp, Headlamp, Lh �!�û&C�º���Š4˜�Ê �!�û&C�º���Š4˜�Ê 1 �� ��5 51540-21H00 Holder Comp, Headlamp, Lh �!�û&C�º���Š4˜�Ê �!�û&C�º���Š4˜�Ê 1 �� ��

6
GB/T 5789 
M10X1.25X50-Zn.DB Bolt =Ž�ç

�P-ú�: I#
ÿ�E�Õ
2 �� ��

7 51614-Y1000 Washer �•	å�Å�ß
•�Ü �•	å�Å�ß
•�Ü 2 �� ��
8 32005 GB/T 297-94 Needle Bearing �ÚJù$®�$EH�S �ÚJù$®�$EH�S 2 �� ��
9 51410-21H00 Steering Stem �ß6(�S4˜�Ê �ß6(�S4˜�Ê 1 �� ��
10 51530-21H00 Holder Comp, Headlamp, Rh �!�û&C	Ç���Š4˜�Ê �!�û&C	Ç���Š4˜�Ê 1 �� ��

11
37152-21H00 Bolt, Steering Lock

E@	åJÕ�]>™=Ž�ç--
L��š=Ž�ç L��š=Ž�ç 2

�� ��

12 37100-21H00 Ignition Switch E:��JÕ���ä +	JÕ�Ô�G 1 �� ��
13 37911-92000 Clip �Ð4“�Î�n	5 �Ð4“�Î�n	5 1 �� ��
14 59250-21H00 Clamp �ÞF¼	Ç�Î�n	5 �ÞF¼	Ç�Î�n	5 1 �� ��

15
GB/T 5789 M8X40-
Zn.DB Bolt =Ž�ç

�P-ú�: I#
ÿ�E�Õ
4 �� ��

16 56211-21H00 Upper Handlebar Holder ���^�]>™�{ 
��à�»�3 2 �� ��
17 51633-Z1000 Steering Nut �•	å�Å�ÅNJ=Ž!¡ �Ç�0�G T‡�E�& 1 �� ��
18 51615-Y1000 Steering Nut �•	å�Å=Ž!¡ �•	å�Å=Ž!¡ 1 �� ��



Fig. 5. �!EB�!EB�!EB�!EB  Front Wheel

1 54711-21H00 Axle, Front Wheel �!EBEH �!EBEH 1 �� ��
2 54600-21H00 Gear Box Assy,Speedometer Eó�z><USEB1…���ä Q3@��tKG�« 1 �� ��
3 6302-2RS GB/T 276-94 Bearing EH�S EH�S 2 �� ��
4 64734-21H00 Support Ring, Middle Bushing ��KÈ>@�+���S�Ü ��KÈ>@�+���S�Ü 1 �� ��
5 54733-21H00 Bushing >@�+ �!EB��KÈ>@�+ 1 �� ��

6
55100-21H00 Tyre 130/80-18 M/C 72p

�!EB�ê6¢  130/80-18 
M/C 72P

�!EB�ê6¢  130/80-18 
M/C 72P 1

�� ��

6-1 55200-21H00 Tube, Inner �!EB�Y6¢ �](• 1 �� ��
6-2 65335-Y1010 Pad, Inner Tube �Y6¢>@
• �Y6¢>@
• 1 �� ��6-2 65335-Y1010 Pad, Inner Tube �Y6¢>@
• �Y6¢>@
• 1 �� ��
7 55311-21H00 Rim Mt2.5-18 �!EBE_   MT2.5-18 EBE_   MT2.5-18 1 �� ��
8 59211-21H00 Brake Disc �Ä�! �Å�
�|,¬ �
�|,¬ 1 �� ��
9 58412-Z1000 Bolt, Brake Disc �
�|,¬=Ž�ç �
�|,¬=Ž�ç 5 �� ��
10 54740-21H00 Bushing, Lh �!EB�º>@�+ �!EB�º>@�+ 1 �� ��
11 55451-21H00 Inner Spoke,Lh �!EB�º�{�YJv�ñ �!EB�º�{�YJv�ñ 9 �� ��
12 55452-21H00 Outer Spoke,Lh �!EB�º�{�êJv�ñ �!EB�º�{�êJv�ñ 9 �� ��
13 55351-21H00 Inner Spoke,Rh �!EB	Ç�{�YJv�ñ �!EB	Ç�{�YJv�ñ 9 �� ��
14 55352-21H00 Outer Spoke,Rh �!EB	Ç�{�êJv�ñ �!EB	Ç�{�êJv�ñ 9 �� ��
15 55341-21H00 Nut, Front Wheel Spoke �!EBJv�ñ=Ž!¡ �!EBJv�ñ=Ž!¡ 36 �� ��
16 54111-21H00 Hub, Front Wheel �!EB!– �!EB!– 1 �� ��
17 55000-21H00 Front Wheel Assy �!EB���ä �!EB���ä 1 �� ��



Fig. 6. 	â�£LÛ�<	â�£LÛ�<	â�£LÛ�<	â�£LÛ�<  Rear Shock Absorber  

1 61310-21H00 Chain Case JÒ5=4˜�Ê JÒ5=4˜�Ê 1 �� ��

2
GB/T 5789 M6X16-
Zn.DB Bolt

=Ž�ç
�P-ú�: I#
ÿ�E�Õ 2

�� ��

3 GB 5789 M10X1.25X50-Zn.DBBolt =Ž�ç �A?¦"©�DM6=Ž�ç 2 �� ��
4 62100-21H00 Rear Shock Absorber Assy 	â�£LÛ�<���ä 	â�£LÛ�<���ä 1 �� ��
5 GB/T 6187.1 M10-Zn.DB Flange Nut =Ž!¡ �K2„�û�P-ú�: I#
ÿ S‡Nß2 �� ��
66



Fig. 7.6îCã6îCã6îCã6îCãFootrest

1 43730-21H00 Rear Footrest Pedal Assy 	â6îCã���ä 	â6îCã���ä 2 �� ��
2 43710-21H00 Rear Footrest Pedal, Rh 	â	Ç6îCã���Š4˜�Ê 	â	Ç6îCã���Š4˜�Ê 1 �� ��
3 43720-21H00 Rear Footrest Pedal, Lh 	â�º6îCã���Š4˜�Ê 	â�º6îCã���Š4˜�Ê 1 �� ��
4 GB/T 5789 M8X16-Zn.DBBolt =Ž�ç �P-ú�: I#
ÿ�E�Õ 4 �� ��
5 43620-21H00 Front Footrest Pedal, Lh �!�º6îCã���Š4˜�Ê �!�º6îCã���Š4˜�Ê 1 �� ��
6 43551-21H00 Rubber, Front Footrest �!6îCã 5,‚ �!6îCã,‚ 2 �� ��
7 GB/T 5789 M12X30-Zn.DBBolt =Ž�ç �P-ú�: I#
ÿ�E�Õ 2 �� ��
8 43610-21H00 Front Footrest Pedal, Rh �!	Ç6îCã���Š4˜�Ê �!	Ç6îCã���Š4˜�Ê 1 �� ��



Fig. 8. 	âEB	âEB	âEB	âEB Rear Wheel

1 64711-21H00 Axle, Rear Wheel 	âEBEH 	âEBEH 1 �� ��
2 GB/T 5789 M8X30-9.8-Zn.DBBolt =Ž�ç �P-ú�: I#
ÿ�E�Õ 4 �� ��
3 64511-21H00 Rear Sprocket �ûJÒEB �ûJÒEB 1 �� ��
4 GB/T 97.1 14-Zn.DB Washer 
•�Ü �G
•�Ü 2 �� ��
5 64735-21H00 Bushing, Lh �º>@�+ �º>@�+ 1 �� ��
6 09285-21H00 Dust Seal L��ì�Ü L��ì�Ü 2 �� ��
7 6302-2RS GB/T 276-94 Bearing EH�S EH�S 2 �� ��
8 64734-21H00 Support Ring, Middle Bushing ��KÈ>@�+���S�Ü ��KÈ>@�+���S�Ü 1 �� ��8 64734-21H00 Support Ring, Middle Bushing ��KÈ>@�+���S�Ü ��KÈ>@�+���S�Ü 1 �� ��
9 64733-21H00 Middle Bushing ��KÈ>@�+ 	âEB��KÈ>@�+ 1 �� ��

10
65100-21H00 Tyre 180/80-14 M/C 78p

	âEB�ê6¢ 180/80-14 
M/C 78P

	âEB�ê6¢ 180/80-14 
M/C 78P 1

�� ��

10-1 65200-21H00 Tube, Inner 	âEB�Y6¢ �](• 1 �� ��
10-2 65335-21H00 Pad, Inner Tube �Y6¢>@
• �Y6¢>@
• 1 �� ��
11 65311-21H00 Rear Rim Mt4.5-14 	âEBE_  MT4.5-14 	âEBE_  MT4.5-14 1 �� ��
12 64111-21H00 Hub, Rear Wheel 	âEB!– 	âEB!– 1 �� ��
13 69211-21H00 Brake Disc �
�|,¬ �Ä	âEB�Å �
�|,¬ 1 �� ��
14 58412-Z1000 Bolt, Brake Disc �
�|,¬=Ž�ç �
�|,¬=Ž�ç 3 �� ��
15 65331-21H00 Mounting Plate, Rear Caliper 	â	5J‡�]>™�Š 	â	5J‡�]>™�Š 1 �� ��
16 GB/T 6187.2 M14X1.5-Zn.DBFlange Nut =Ž!¡ �<G¥�2�A?¦"©�DM6JÕ2û=Ž!¡1 �� ��
17 65451-21H00 Inner Spoke,Lh 	âEB�º�{�YJv�ñ 	âEB�º�{�YJv�ñ 9 �� ��
18 65452-21H00 Outer Spoke,Lh 	âEB�º�{�êJv�ñ 	âEB�º�{�êJv�ñ 9 �� ��
19 65351-21H00 Inner Spoke,Rh 	âEB	Ç�{�YJv�ñ 	âEB	Ç�{�YJv�ñ 9 �� ��
20 65352-21H00 Outer Spoke,Rh 	âEB	Ç�{�êJv�ñ 	âEB	Ç�{�êJv�ñ 9 �� ��
21 65341-21H00 Nut, Rear Wheel Spoke 	âEBJv�ñ=Ž!¡ 	âEBJv�ñ=Ž!¡ 36 �� ��
22 65000-21H00 Rear Wheel Assy 	âEB���ä 	âEB���ä 1 �� ��
23 27600-21H00 -108 Chain JÒ�5���ä JÒ�5 1 ��
24 27600-21N00 -102 Chain JÒ�5���ä JÒ�5 1 ��



Fig. 9. 	â��7–	â��7–	â��7–	â��7–  Rear Swing Arm

1 61211-21H00 Axle, Swing Arm 	â��7–EH �-��
÷ R^ 1 �� ��
2 61266-Y1000 Dust Hood L��ì�x5= L��ì�x5= 2 �� ��
3 61274-Y1000 Seal �š�Õ�Ü �š�Õ�Ü 2 �� ��
4 GB/T 5801-1994 NK 22-20Need Bearing $®J\EH�S $®J\EH�S 2 �� ��
5 61274-21H00 Buffer, Chain Touch Defense JÒ�5L�?º
• S„9• �û(c Ol8¿J< 1 �� ��
6 61251-21H00 Bushing,Swing Arm 	â��7–>@�+ 	â�G	•>@�+ 2 �� ��
7 GB/T 6187.2 M14X1.6-Zn.DBFlange Nut JÕ2û=Ž!¡ �K2„�û�P-ú�: I#
ÿ S‡Nß1 �� ��
8 61100-21H00 Swing Arm Comp 	â��7–4˜�Ê 	â�G	•4˜�Ê 1 �� ��
9 61410-21H00 Adjuster, Chain A×8V�<4˜�Ê S„9•Q•P��t 2 �� ��9 61410-21H00 Adjuster, Chain A×8V�<4˜�Ê S„9•Q•P��t 2 �� ��
10 61421-21H00 Adjuster Cap A×8V�<,ª A×8V�<,ª 2 �� ��
11 GB/T 6170 M8-Zn.DB Nut �A?¦=Ž!¡ �A?¦=Ž!¡ 4 �� ��
12



Fig. 10. 	)�e	)�e	)�e	)�e -	â�
�|	â�
�|	â�
�|	â�
�|  Rear Brake

1 43110-21H00 Brake Pedal �
�|Cã�S4˜�Ê �
�|Cã�S4˜�Ê 1 �� ��
2 43331-Z1000 Spring 	â�
�Ô�G�
1û 	â�
�Ô�G�
1û 1 �� ��
3 37751-21H00 Bracket, Rear Brake Switch 	â�
�|�Ô�G�]>™���Š 	â�
�|�Ô�G�]>™���Š 1 �� ��
4 37740-Z1000 Brake Switch, Rear 	â�
�Ô�G 	â�
�Ô�G 1 �� ��4 37740-Z1000 Brake Switch, Rear 	â�
�Ô�G 	â�
�Ô�G 1 �� ��
5 GB820-85 M5×8-Cr Screw =Ž�ç 	��+�Ñ	�"]��=ŽJ] 1 �� ��
6 GB/T 5781  M6X25-Zn.DBBolt =Ž�ç �A?¦��=Ž�ç 1 �� ��
7 GB/T 6170 M6-Zn.DB Nut =Ž!¡ �P-ú,·�£ 1 �� ��
8 09445-21H00 Return Spring, Brake �
�|�²�!�
1û �
�|�²�!�
1û 1 �� ��
9 GB/T 5789 M6X12-Zn.DBBolt =Ž�ç �P-ú�: I#
ÿ�E�Õ 2 �� ��
10 69000-21H00 Rear Brake Assy 	â�
�|���ä �-#Å�Ü KG�« 1 �� ��
11 GB/T 5789 M6X16-Zn.DBBolt =Ž�ç �P-ú�: I#
ÿ�E�Õ 2 �� ��
12 69242-Y1020 Clamp, Rear Brake Tube 	â.s�
1u�
 �-#Å�Ü�$%¤Jn 1 �� ��
13 69242-Y1020 Clamp, Rear Brake Tube 	â.s�
1u�
 �-#Å�Ü�$%¤Jn 1 �� ��
14 GB/T 5789 M6X16-Zn.DBBolt =Ž�ç �P-ú�: I#
ÿ�E�Õ 2 �� ��
15 GB/T 70.1 M8X12-9.8-Zn.DBScrew 	â	5J‡=Ž�ç �Y�A?¦�Ú�Å��=ŽJ] 2 �� ��
16 GB/T 5789 M6X12-Zn.DBBolt =Ž�ç �P-ú�: I#
ÿ�E�Õ 1 �� ��
17 09444-21H00 Outer Spring, Side Stand 	)�e�ê�
1û 	)�e�ê�
1û 1 �� ��
18 09443-21H00 Inner Spring, Side Stand 	)�e�Y�
1û 	)�e�Y�
1û 1 �� ��
19 42310-21H00 Side Stand 	)�e4˜�Ê 	)�e4˜�Ê 1 �� ��
20 42321-10H00 Bolt,  Side Stand 	)�e=Ž�ç 	)�e=Ž�ç 1 �� ��
21 GB/T 70.1 M5X16-Zn.DB Screw =Ž�ç �Y�A?¦�Ú�Å��=ŽJ] 2 �� ��
22 37810-21H00 Side Stand Switch 	)�e�Ô�G 	)�e�Ô�G 1 �� ��
23 GB/T 894.1 14 Elastic Collar, Axle EH*ü�
�û�õ�Ü EH*ü�
�û�õ�Ü 1 �� ��



Fig. 11.E:�ŠE:�ŠE:�ŠE:�Š  Frame

1 41610-21H00 Rear Carrier 	âBû�Š 	âBû�Š 1 �� ��
2 GB/T 5789 M8X12-Zn.DBBolt =Ž�ç �P-ú�: I#
ÿ�E�Õ 4 �� ��
3 41100-21H00 Frame Comp E:�Š4˜�Ê E:�Š4˜�Ê 1 �� ��
4 44143-10H00 Bolt 	¥�|���Þ�]>™�S=Ž�ç =Ž�ç 3 �� ��4 44143-10H00 Bolt 	¥�|���Þ�]>™�S=Ž�ç =Ž�ç 3 �� ��
5 41981-21H00 Upper Plate, Engine Mounting 	¥�|���Þ�]>™�S 	¥�|���Þ�]>™�S 2 ��
6 GB/T 6187.1 M8-DB Flange Nut �A?¦"©�DM6JÕ2û=Ž!¡ �A?¦"©�DM6JÕ2û=Ž!¡ 3 �� ��
7 GB/T 5789 M8X80-DB Bolt 	¥�|���!F¼=Ž�ç �P-ú�: I#
ÿ�E�Õ 2 �� ��
8 GB/T 6187.1 M8-DB Flange Nut �A?¦"©�DM6JÕ2û=Ž!¡ �A?¦"©�DM6JÕ2û=Ž!¡ 2 �� ��
9 GB/T 5789 M8X95-DB Bolt 	¥�|���!�]>™=Ž�ç �P-ú�: I#
ÿ�E�Õ 2 �� ��

10 41990-21H00 Front Bracket, Engine Mounting 	¥�|���!F¼�]>™�S4˜�Ê
	¥�|���!F¼�]>™�S4˜
�Ê 1 ��

11 GB/T 6187.1 M8-DB Flange Nut �A?¦"©�DM6JÕ2û=Ž!¡ �A?¦"©�DM6JÕ2û=Ž!¡ 2 �� ��
12 09213-10H00 Bolt, Engine Mounting 	¥�|��	â�]>™=Ž�ç 	¥�|��	â�]>™=Ž�ç 2 �� ��
13 GB/T 6187.2 M10X1.25-DBFlange Nut �A?¦"©�DM6JÕ2û=Ž!¡ �A?¦"©�DM6JÕ2û=Ž!¡ 2 �� ��
14 41981-21N00 Upper Plate, Engine Mounting 	¥�|���Þ�]>™�S 	¥�|���Þ�]>™�S 2 ��
15 44112-Y1010 Bushing 	¥�|��>@�+ 	n>@�+ 1 ��

16 41990-21N00 Front Bracket, Engine Mounting 	¥�|���!F¼�]>™�S4˜�Ê
	¥�|���!F¼�]>™�S4˜
�Ê 1 ��

17 64540-Y1010 Tension Wheel Assy, Chain JÒ�5�ß#|2ûEB4˜�Ê JÒ�5�ß#|2ûEB4˜�Ê 1 �� ��
17-1 64541-Y1010 Tension Wheel, Chain JÒ�5�ß#|2ûEB JÒ�5�ß#|2ûEB 1 �� ��
17-2 64532-Y1010 Bushing >@�+ >@�+ 1 �� ��
17-3 GB/T 276  608-Z Deep Groove Ball Bearings #Å"s)×EH�S #Å"s)×EH�S 2 �� ��
18 GB 97.1 8-140HV-Zn.DB Washer �G
•�Ü �G
•�Ü 2 �� ��
19 GB/T 70.1 M8×40-Zn.DB Screw �Y�A?¦=Ž�ç �Y�A?¦�Ú�Å��=ŽJ] 2 �� ��



Fig. 12. 	â"¹�S	â"¹�S	â"¹�S	â"¹�S  Rear Fender

1 63111-21H00 Rear Fender 	â�õ"¹�S 	â�õ"¹�S 1 �� ��
2 53121-21H00 Step Bolt M6 	ÄL
=Ž�ç  M6 	ÄL
=Ž�ç 2 �� ��



Fig. 13. �x�S�x�S�x�S�x�S  Side Cover

1 47211-21H00 shield, Lh �º�x�S �º�x�S 1 �� ��
2 47111-21H00 shield, Rh 	Ç�x�S 	Ç�x�S 1 �� ��
3 47311-21H00 Screw, Shield �x�S=ŽJ] =ŽJ] 2 �� ��
4 09321-21H00 Cushion Washer 4ç�†�Ü 4ç�†�Ü 1 �� ��



Fig. 14.0N$¸�<0N$¸�<0N$¸�<0N$¸�< Air Filter

1 13700-21H00 Air Filter Assy 0N!è$¸#Ù�<���ä 0N!è$¸#Ù�<���ä 1 ��
1-1 13703-21H00 Cover Of Air Filter, Rh 0N$¸�<	Ç�Ç�' 0N$¸�<	Ç�Ç�' 1 �� ��
1-2 13706-21H00 Filter Core 0N$¸�<$¸8ƒ 0N$¸�<$¸8ƒ 1 �� ��
1-3 13705-21H00 Cover Of Air Filter, Lh 0N$¸�<�º�Ç�' 0N$¸�<�º�Ç�' 1 �� ��

1-4
GB9074.1 M5X16-Zn.DB Screw & Washer Assy

	��+,¬��=ŽJ]
`�G
•�Ü
4˜	Ü�Ê

	��+,¬��=ŽJ]
`�G
•
�Ü4˜	Ü�Ê 4 �� ��

1-5 13701-21H00 Air Inlet Hose 0N$¸�<E¯!è1u 0N$¸E¯!è1u 1 �� ��
1-6 13716-21H00 Rubber Cap  5,‚��  5,‚�� 1 �� ��
1-7 13715-21H00 Clip 	51û 	51û 1 �� ��1-7 13715-21H00 Clip 	51û 	51û 1 �� ��
1-8 13702-21H00 Air Outlet Hose, Air Filter 0N$¸�Î!è1u 0N$¸�Î!è1u 1 ��
1-9 13712-Y1000 Clamp 0N$¸�Î!è1u	51a (�û ) 0N$¸�Î!è1u	51a (�û ) 1 �� ��
2 09322-21H00 Cushion Washer 4ç�†�Ü 4ç�†�Ü 3 �� ��
3 41543-21H00 Bracket, Electronic Part +	�<�Ê�]>™���Š +	�<�Ê�]>™���Š 1 �� ��
4 18445-21H00 Ventilation Hose, Engine 	¥�|��Eî!è1u 	¥�|��Eî!è1u 1 �� ��
5 09403-21H00 Clip 	51a 	51a 1 �� ��
6 09401-21H00 Clip 	51a 	51a 2 �� ��
7 18441-21H00 Inlet Hose, Second Air System �` õ0N!èE¯!è1u �` õ0N!èE¯!è1u 1 �� ��
8 18442-21H00 Outlet Hose, Second Air System�` õ0N!è�Î!è1u �` õ0N!è�Î!è1u 1 �� ��
9 09401-21H00 Clip 	51a 	51a 2 �� ��
10 18420-21H00 Valve, Second Air System �` õ0N!è�Ð�9KÔ �` õ0N!è�Ð�9KÔ 1 �� ��
11 09402-21H00 Clip 	51a 	51a 2 �� ��

12
18443-21H00 Hose, Inlet Valve 

�Ð�9KÔBó	_1u(�Y�X�#
�ã�Å �Ð�9KÔBó	_1u 1

�� ��

13 33613-Y1000 Spring Nut :˜+	"45=�Ç�
�ã=Ž!¡ �
�ã=Ž!¡ 1 �� ��
14 GB/T 5789 M6X12-Zn.DBBolt �A?¦"©�DM6=Ž�ç �P-ú�: I#
ÿ�E�Õ 1 �� ��
15 09148-21H00 Spring Nut 1û(�=Ž!¡  M6 1û(�=Ž!¡ 1 �� ��
16 GB 12618 3.2×11 Rivet �‘8ƒJšJ] �‘8ƒJšJ] 2 �� ��
17 13700-21N00 Air Filter Assy 0N!è$¸#Ù�<���ä 0N!è$¸#Ù�<���ä 1 ��

17-1 13702-21N00 Air Outlet Hose, Air Filter 0N$¸�Î!è1u 0N$¸�Î!è1u 1 ��17-1 13702-21N00 Air Outlet Hose, Air Filter 1 ��



Fig. 15. ��&C	ž���Š��&C	ž���Š��&C	ž���Š��&C	ž���Š  Rear Lamp

1 38160-Y1000 Rear Reflector 	â	¡�Ø�< 	â	¡�Ø�< 1 �� ��
2 GB/T 6170 M6-Zn.DB Nut �A?¦=Ž!¡ �A?¦=Ž!¡ 1 �� ��

3
63412-21H00

Cushion Column, Rear License 
Plate 	â( ';4ç�†�Å 	â( ';4ç�†�Å 1

�� ��

4 63221-21H00 Bracket, License Plate, Lower 	â( ';�]>™���Š�ßF¼ 	â( ';�]>™���Š�ßF¼ 1 �� ��
5 45530-Y1000 License Support 	â( ';���Š 	â( ';���Š 1 �� ��
6 GB/T 5789 M6X20-Zn.DBBolt =ŽJ] �P-ú�: I#
ÿ�E�Õ 2 �� ��
7 63210-21H00 Bracket, License Plate, Upper 	â( ';�]>™���Š�ÞF¼ 	â( ';�]>™���Š�ÞF¼ 1 �� ��
8 35710-Y1000 Tail Lamp Assy ��&C���ä ��&C���ä 1 �� ��
9 35912-21H00 Support, Rear Lamp ��&C�]>™�Š ��&C�]>™�Š 1 �� ��
10 35914-21H00 Cushion, Rear Lamp ��&C�]>™4ç�†
• ��&C�]>™4ç�†
• 1 �� ��
11 35913-21H00 Spacer >@�+ >@�+ 2 �� ��

GB/T 5789 M6X16-
12

GB/T 5789 M6X16-
Zn.DB Bolt

=Ž�ç
�P-ú�: I#
ÿ�E�Õ 2

�� ��

13 GB/T 6177.1 M6-Zn.DB Nut �A?¦"©�DM6=Ž!¡ �A?¦"©�DM6=Ž!¡ 2 �� ��
14 GB/T 5789 M6X10-Zn.DBBolt =Ž�ç �P-ú�: I#
ÿ�E�Õ 4 �� ��
15 GB 859 6-Zn.DB Lock Washer EO
_�
1û
•�Ü EO
_�
1û
•�Ü 1 �� ��
16 GB 97.1 6-140HV-Zn.DB Washer �G
•�Ü �G
•�Ü 1 �� ��



Fig. 16.#\MÇ�<#\MÇ�<#\MÇ�<#\MÇ�< Muffler

1 14310-21H00 Exhaust Pipe �f!è1u4˜�Ê �f!è1u 1 ��
2 14313-21H00 Gasket, Exhaust Pipe �f!è1u>@
• �f!è1u>@
• 1 �� ��
3 14370-Z1000 Nut ,ª
_=Ž!¡ ,ª
_=Ž!¡ 2 �� ��
4 14787-21H00 Heat Resist Gasket Lh&Á
•�Ü/4v�î4Œ
• Lh&Á4Œ
• 4 �� ��
5 14786-21H00 Cover, Exhaust Pipe �f!è1uLh&Á�S �f!è1u>™OD,ª 1 �� ��
6 GB/T 70.2 M6×8-Zn.DB Screw �Y�A?¦,¬��=Ž�ç �Y�A?¦�G�Ú��=ŽJ] 2 �� ��
7 14190-21H00 Clamp �f!è1u�]>™	51a �f!è1u�]>™	51a 1 �� ��
8 14182-21H00 Seal Bushing �š�Õ>@�+ �š�Õ>@�+ 1 �� ��
9 GB/T 5789 M8X16-Zn.DBBolt #\MÇ�<�A?¦"©�D=Ž�ç �P-ú�: I#
ÿ�E�Õ 2 �� ��
10 GB/T 6187.1 M8-Zn.DB  Nut �A?¦"©M6JÕ2û=Ž!¡ �K2„�û�P-ú�: I#
ÿ S‡Nß2 �� ��
11 14311-Y1030 Heat Resist Gasket Lh&Á
•�Ü/4v�î4Œ
• Lh&Á4Œ
• 4 �� ��
12 14782-21H00 Heat Resist Film 112 14782-21H00 Heat Resist Film Lh&Á7p Lh&Á7p 1 �� ��
13 GB818 M6×10-Zn.DB Screw =ŽJ] 	��+�Ñ,¬��=ŽJ] 2 �� ��
14 14781-21H00 Cover, Muffler #\MÇ�<>™OD,ª #\MÇ�<>™OD,ª 1 �� ��

15
14320-21H00 Muffler Body

#\MÇ�<4˜�Ê--
���' �Ä�ú?º�f �Å

#\MÇ�<���' �Ä�ú?º�f
�Å 1

�� ��

16 GB/T 70.1 M8×40-Zn.DB Screw 	51a�Y�A?¦=Ž�ç �Y�A?¦�Ú�Å��=ŽJ] 1 �� ��
17 14310-21N00 Exhaust Pipe �f!è1u4˜�Ê �Ä�ú?º�f �Å �f!è1u �Ä�ú?º�f �Å 1 ��
18 14310-21N10 Exhaust Pipe �f!è1u4˜�Ê �Ä�´?º�f �Å �f!è1u �Ä�´?º�f �Å 1 ��
19 14310-21H10 Exhaust Pipe �f!è1u4˜�Ê �Ä�´?º�f �Å �f!è1u �Ä�´?º�f �Å 1 ��

20
14320-21H10 Muffler Body

#\MÇ�<4˜�Ê--
���' �Ä�´?º�f �Å

#\MÇ�<���' �Ä�´?º�f
�Å 1

�� ��



Fig. 17. �!�û&C�!�û&C�!�û&C�!�û&C  Head Lamp

1 35100-21H00 Head Lamp Assy �!�û&C���ä �!�û&C���ä 1 �� ��
1-1 35120-21H00 Ring, Head Lamp �!�û&C�]>™�Ü �!�û&C�]>™�Ü 1 �� ��
1-2 35100-Z1000 Head Lamp �!�û&C���' �!�û&C���' 1 �� ��
1-3 35134-21H00 Spring 	51û 	51û 1 �� ��
2 35131-21H00 Rear Cover, Head Lamp �!�û&C	â,ª �!�û&C	â,ª 1 �� ��
3 35124-14A00 Nut �û&C5==Ž!¡ �û&C�Ç=Ž!¡ 2 �� ��
4 35122-14A00 Cushion, Headlamp Housing �û&C5=4ç�†
• �û&C5=4ç�†
• 2 �� ��
5 35123-14A00 Bolt �û&C5==Ž�ç �û&C5==Ž�ç 2 �� ��

6
GB/T 818 M6X16-Zn.DB Screw 

�Ä�û&C�Å	��+�Ñ,¬��=Ž
J] 
 �<�• M÷8Ž�ES� 2 �� ��



Fig. 18. �!�£LÛ�<�!�£LÛ�<�!�£LÛ�<�!�£LÛ�< -�!"¹�S�!"¹�S�!"¹�S�!"¹�S Front Shock Absorber

1 51103-21H00 Front Shock Absorber Assy, Rh �!	Ç�£LÛ�<���ä 	Ç�!�£LÛ�<���ä 1 �� ��
2 51104-21H00 Front Shock Absorber Assy, Lh �!�º�£LÛ�<���ä �º�!�£LÛ�<���ä 1 �� ��
3 53111-21H00 Front Fender �!�õ"¹�S �!�õ"¹�S 1 �� ��
4 53121-21H00 Step Bolt M6 	ÄL
=Ž�ç  M6X16 	ÄL
=Ž�ç 4 �� ��



Fig.19. �{
•�{
•�{
•�{
•  Seat

1 45100-21H00 Seat Assy �{
•���ä �{
•���ä 1 �� ��
2 GB/T 5789 M8X16-Zn.DBBolt =Ž�ç �P-ú�: I#
ÿ�E�Õ 2 �� ��
3 45142-21H00 Seat Cushion Ring �{
•4ç�†�Ü �{
•4ç�†�Ü 4 �� ��
4 45141-21H00 Seat Cushion Pad �{
•4ç�†
+ �{
•4ç�†
+ 6 �� ��
5 GB/T 6187.1 M6-Zn.DB Flange Nut =Ž!¡ �K2„�û�P-ú�: I#
ÿ S‡Nß4 �� ��
6 45134-21H00 Cushion Ring, Seat Mounting �{
•�]>™�S4ç�†�Ü �{
•�]>™�S4ç�†�Ü 4 �� ��
7 45131-21H00 Plate, Seat Mounting �{
•�]>™�S �{
•�]>™�S 2 �� ��
8 45132-21H00 Cushion Pad, Mounting Plate �{
•�]>™�S4ç�†
• �{
•�]>™�S4ç�†
• 2 �� ��
9 45133-21H00  Bushing, Mounting Plate �{
•�]>™�S>@�+ �{
•�]>™�S>@�+ 4 �� ��



Fig.20. 	â?šK0	â?šK0	â?šK0	â?šK01 Rearview Mirror 1 

1 56500-21H00 Rearview Mirror, Rh 	Ç	â?šK0���ä 	Ç	â?šK0 1 �� ��
2 56600-21H00 Rearview Mirror, Lh �º	â?šK0���ä �º	â?šK0 1 �� ��
3 56111-21H00 Handlebar Comp �^��4˜�Ê �Ç�0�à 1 �� ��
4 58300-21H00 Throttle Cable Assy "•K¼Jv2ö4˜�Ê "•K¼Jv2ö4˜�Ê 1 ��
5 58200-21H00 Clutch Cable Assy /•	Ü�<Jv2ö4˜�Ê /•	Ü�<Jv2ö4˜�Ê 1 ��
6 58200-21N00 Clutch Cable Assy /•	Ü�<Jv2ö4˜�Ê /•	Ü�<Jv2ö4˜�Ê 1 ��
7 58300-21N00 Throttle Cable Assy "•K¼Jv2ö4˜�Ê "•K¼Jv2ö4˜�Ê 1 ��



Fig.21. 	â?šK0	â?šK0	â?šK0	â?šK02 Rearview Mirror 2

1 56600-Y1010 Rearview Mirror, Rh 	Ç	â?šK0 	Ç	â?šK0 4 �� ��
2 56500-Y1010 Rearview Mirror, Lh �º	â?šK0 �º	â?šK0 1 �� ��
3 56111-21H00 Handlebar Comp �^��4˜�Ê �Ç�0�à 1 �� ��
4 58300-21H00 Throttle Cable Assy "•K¼Jv2ö4˜�Ê "•K¼Jv2ö4˜�Ê 1 ��
5 58200-21H00 Clutch Cable Assy /•	Ü�<Jv2ö4˜�Ê /•	Ü�<Jv2ö4˜�Ê 1 ��
6 58200-21N00 Clutch Cable Assy /•	Ü�<Jv2ö4˜�Ê /•	Ü�<Jv2ö4˜�Ê 1 ��
7 58300-21N00 Throttle Cable Assy "•K¼Jv2ö4˜�Ê "•K¼Jv2ö4˜�Ê 1 ��



Fig.22. �!�
�|�!�
�|�!�
�|�!�
�|  Front Brake

1 59000-21H00 Front Brake Assy �!�
�|���ä �è�§ 8É�+8Å�tKG�« 1 �� ��

2
59242-21H00 Clamp, Brake Tube �!�
�|EC1u��F¼�Î�n	5

�!�
�|EC1u��F¼�Î�n
	5 1 �� ��

3 GB/T 5789 M6X12-Zn.DBBolt =Ž�ç �P-ú�: I#
ÿ�E�Õ 1 �� ��

4
59243-21H00 Clamp, Brake Tube �!�
�|EC1u�ßF¼�Î�n	5

�!�
�|EC1u�ßF¼�Î�n
	5 1 �� ��

5



Fig.23.E@	å&CE@	å&CE@	å&CE@	å&C Signal Lamp

1 35210-21H00 Signal Lamp Assy, Front, Lh �!�ºE@	å&C4˜�Ê �À�è RV�{8üKG�« 1 �� ��
2 35310-21H00 Signal Lamp Assy, Front, Rh �!	ÇE@	å&C4˜�Ê ���è RV�{8üKG�« 1 �� ��
3 35510-21H00 Signal Lamp Assy, Rear, Lh 	â�ºE@	å&C4˜�Ê �À�- RV�{8üKG�« 1 �� ��
4 35410-21H00 Signal Lamp Assy, Rear, Rh 	â	ÇE@	å&C4˜�Ê ���- RV�{8üKG�« 1 �� ��
5 GB 97.1 10-140HV-Zn.DBWasher �G
•�Ü �G
•�Ü 4 �� ��
6 GB 859 10-Zn.DB Lock Washer EO
_�
1û
•�Ü EO
_�
1û
•�Ü 4 �� ��
7 GB/T 6170 M10×1.25-Zn.DBNut 47 GB/T 6170 M10×1.25-Zn.DBNut �A?¦=Ž!¡ �A?¦=Ž!¡ 4 �� ��
8 35210-15H20 Signal Lamp Assy, Front, Lh �!�ºE@	å&C4˜�Ê �À�è RV�{8üKG�« 1 �� ��
9 35310-15H20 Signal Lamp Assy, Front, Rh �!	ÇE@	å&C4˜�Ê ���è RV�{8üKG�« 1 �� ��
10 35510-15H20 Signal Lamp Assy, Rear, Lh 	â�ºE@	å&C4˜�Ê �º	âE@	å&C���ä 1 �� ��
11 35410-15H20 Signal Lamp Assy, Rear, Rh 	â	ÇE@	å&C4˜�Ê 	Ç	âE@	å&C���ä 1 �� ��



Fig.24. �Ð4“�3�Ð4“�3�Ð4“�3�Ð4“�3 -+	�<�Ê+	�<�Ê+	�<�Ê+	�<�Ê Electrical Components

1 36610-21H00 Wiring Harness �Ð4“�3���ä �Ð4“�3���ä 1 �� ��
2 36612-Y1000 Band, Wire Harness (151mm) �Ð4“�3�Î�n�ú���� �Ð4“�3�Î�n�ú���� 10 �� ��
3 36613-Y1000 Band, Wire Harness (302mm) �Ð4“�3�Î�n�ú���� �Ð4“�3�Î�n�ú���� 10 �� ��
4 32800-Y1000 Rectifier Assy 0�	_�<���ä Ne8É�ž
L�t 1 �� ��
5 38620-Y1000 Flash Relay K¾���< K¾���< 1 �� ��
6 32900-15H00 CDI Unit (For 125cc) CDI�P�+�z /125 &•&?�<(CDI) /125 1 ��

6-1 32900-15N00 CDI Unit (For 250cc) CDI&•&?�</250 &•&?�<(CDI) /250 1 ��
7 33400-Y1000 Ignition Coil &•&?4“�Ü�ÄP¬	_�Ù�Å �P�+ O�
� 1 �� ��
8 GB/T 70.1 M6×16-Zn.DB Screw �Y�A?¦=Ž�ç �Y�A?¦�Ú�Å��=ŽJ] 2 �� ��
9 38500-Y1000  Horn Assy �[	Á���ä ���� 1 �� ��

10
GB/T 6187.1 M6-Zn.DB Nut

�<G¥�2�A?¦"©�DM6JÕ2û
=Ž!¡ �K2„�û�P-ú�: I#
ÿ S‡Nß1 �� ��

11 GB/T 5789 M6X16-Zn.DBBolt �[	Á=Ž�ç �P-ú�: I# 
ÿ�E�Õ 1 �� ��11 GB/T 5789 M6X16-Zn.DBBolt �[	Á=Ž�ç �P-ú�: I# 
ÿ�E�Õ 1 �� ��
12 GB/T 70.1 M6×12-Zn.DB Screw �Y�A?¦=Ž�ç �Y�A?¦�Ú�Å��=ŽJ] 2 �� ��
13 31800-Y1000 Start Relay CK�|4»+	�< CK�|4»+	�< 1 �� ��



Fig.25.C�8…C�8…C�8…C�8… Stickers

1 89013-21H00 Brand Sticker, Rh "•1…	Ç���ÛC�8… "•1…	Ç���ÛC�8… 2 �� ��
2 89012-21H00 Brand Sticker, Lh "•1…�º���ÛC�8… "•1…�º���ÛC�8… 2 �� ��
3 89024-15H00 Warning Sticker 	â"¹�SA:/��ÛC� 	â"¹�SA:/��ÛC� 1 �� ��
4 89036-21H00 Sticker, Shield �x�SC�8… �x�SC�8… 2 ��
5 89004-21H00 Warning Sticker,  Loading BóEQA:/��ÛC� BóEQA:/��ÛC� 1 �� ��
6 89036-21N00 Sticker, Shield �x�SC�8… �x�SC�8… 2 ��



Fig.26. :˜+	"4:˜+	"4:˜+	"4:˜+	"4  Battery

1 33660-21H00 Band, Battery :˜+	"4�Ô�ú4˜�Ê :˜+	"4�Ô�ú4˜�Ê 1 �� ��
2 33610-Y1000 Battery :˜+	"4���ä *þM£�Ã 1 �� ��
3 41540-21H00 Case Assy, Battery :˜+	"4�]>™,¦���ä :˜+	"4�]>™,¦���ä 1 �� ��
4 53121-21H00 Step Bolt M6 	ÄL
=Ž�ç  M6 	ÄL
=Ž�ç 2 �� ��
5



Fig.27. 	¬�7��	¬�7��	¬�7��	¬�7��

�� 25600-21H00 Shift Pedal 	¬�7�� 	¬�7�� �� �� ��

�� GB5783  M6×20-Zn.D�% Bolt �A?¦��=Ž�ç �A?¦��=Ž�ç �� �� ��

REMARK: 1 THE PARTS IN RED ARE THE ONES WE CANNOT S UPPLY SEPARATELY.THANKS FOR 
UNDERSTANDING                                                                                                                                                                                               
2.QTY IN EACH PACKAGE MEANS THE QTY OF THE ITEM IN EXISTING PACKAGE BOX OR BAG.FOR                                                
HARDWARES,  QTY IN  EACH PACKAGE IS 50pcs FOR BIG S IZE HARDWARES, AND 100pcs FOR 
SMALL SIZE                           HARDWARESSMALL SIZE                           HARDWARES


